
 2007 Women's Day of Self-Esteem
Success Coach Roster

Last First Name Level City Zip Email Home Phone Cell Phone Leader/Team Session dates: # Participating Shelter contact: Past Experience

COUNTY 
PROGRAMS

Action Alliance

Sang Lee EXPERIENCED 14000 183rd St. La Palma 90623 sang.e.lee@us.pwc.com 714-523-8226-h 310-848-4411-c Lead Coach Saturdays 6 Kathy McClintock (714) 558-8161 Salvation Army, WTLC

O'Keefe Tracey NEW 40 San Bonifacio RSM 92688 okeefe_tracy@allergan.com 949-713-0041-h 949-275-1808-c

Indika Wijesekera NEW 8440 Donnybrooke Circle Anaheim 92808 indika@sprintpcs.com 714-726-1090-h 714-726-1090-c
Chapman 
House

Sheila Craun EXPERIENCED 31905 Old Oak Rd. Trabuco Canyon 92679 sheila.craun@uci.edu 949-635-0585-h 949-243-2905-c

Charlund Scott NEW 2760 Kelvin #3203 Irvine 92614 scharlund@wradvisors.com
714-437-7510 
X186 949-394-4450

Bernice Maldonado NEW 1326 S. Hidden Valley Dr West Covina, CA 91791 bernice.maldonado@sce.com 714-336-5171-h 714-336-5171-c

Joseph House peteg@mercyhouse.org Peter Gantes 10 invited

Marianne Matheis EXPERIENCED 8200 Pepper Circle Buena Park 90620 matheis@changespeaker.com 714-761-5076-h 714-315-4210-c

Rachelle Cole NEW 24121 Palmek Circle Lake Forest 92630 rcacts@earthlink.net 949-609-0711-h 949-291-7557-c

McCord Jacquie NEW 22721 La Vina Drive Mission Viejo jacquie@maryerickson.org 949-770-4556-H 949-294-4232-c

Lawson Karen EXPERIENCED 19182 Alamo Ln. Yorba Linda 92886 karen.lawson@sbcglobal.net 714-779-1713-h 714-767-7554-c

OC 
Conservation 

Two 
workshop 

Carolann Johnston EXPERIENCED 112 S. Kroeger St. Anaheim 92805 salesmotiv8r@aol.com 714-533-7433-h 714-348-4266

Scott Lopez NEW scottlopez67@hotmail.com 915-433-7655

Phoenix House 
#1 pcrews@phoenixhouse.org Paul Crews 15 invited

Thomas Dee EXPERIENCED 34 Alcoba Irvine 92614 dee.m.thomas@boeing.com 949-252-0373-h 714-934-5655-w

Janella Simpson EXPERIENCED 1219 E. 14th Street Santa Ana 92701 jsimpson@volt.com 714-547-6487-h 714-921-5416-w

Cosmai Robert NEW 19 Corn Flower St. Coto de Caza 92679 RCF48@aol.com 949-766-1322-h 714-743-0757-c

Harrington Myrna EXPERIENCED 737 Barris Drive Fullerton 92832 moharrington@volt.com 714-813-6149 Lead Coach
Thursdays 7:00-
9:00

Phoenix House, HIS 
House

Cedar House Jamie Veriglio 15 invited

Marguerite Pardington EXPERIENCED PO Box 681 LaVerne 91750 margpard@earthlink.net 909-969-1208-h 909-969-1208-c

Estrada Sonya NEW One Pointe Drive Brea 92821 sonya.estrada@thehartford.com 909-348-7052-h 909-753-9824-c

Please review, correct and update the date
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Success Coach Roster

LOS ANGELES PROGRAMS

Long Beach 
Drug Court

minniemouse20031971@yahoo.
com Angela Arnold 20 invited

Brooke Schneider EXPERIENCED 3120 Karen Ave. Long Beach 90808 brooke@source-rd.com 562-421-4631-h 562-818-1068-c

Kraenkel Michele NEW 5411 E. Wardlow Rd. Long Beach 90808 mkraenkel@msn.com 562-354-6167-h 714-313-5337-c

Joanne Hart NEW 21339 Cieza Huntington Beach 92648 joanne.l.hart@googlemail.com TBD TBD

New 
Directions, 
Inc. Brigitte Slayton 20 invited

Linda Aynes NEW 291 Granada Ave. Long Beach 90803 linda.r.aynes@boeing.com 714-488-6063 562-342-6685

Kelli Chen NEW
5870 Green Valley Circle 
#303 Culver City 90230 kelli.l.chen@boeing.com 310-342-9920-h 310-980-7040-c

John Aynes NEW 291 Granada Ave. Long Beach 90803 johnp.lindar1@verizon.net 562-342-6685-h 714-206-9663-c

Thomas Dee EXPERIENCED 34 Alcoba Irvine 92614 dee.m.thomas@boeing.com 949-252-0373-h 714-934-5655-w
Weingart 
Center bettya@weingart.org Betty Ariston

Harold Eldridge EXPERIENCED/NEW 291 Park Avenue Long Beach 90803 htfoam@aol.com 562-439-4439-h 951-538-2043-c

Nathan Dotson NEW 1191 Flaminian Way Santa Ana 92705 dotson41@cox.net 714-669-1010-h 818-601-3004-c

Please review, correct and update the date


